
JV/VAR Girls schedule

Day Date Opponent JV VAR band tickets
Mon. 23-Nov @ Ripley* 6:00 6:45 4
Mon. 30-Nov Fairfield* 6:00 6:45 6
Thu. 3-Dec Eastern* 6:00 6:45 x 6
Sat. 5-Dec Miami Trac 1:00 1:45 6
Mon. 7-Dec Mancheste 6:00 6:45 6
Thu. 10-Dec @ North Ad 6:00 6:45 4
Mon. 14-Dec @ McClain 5:30 6:15 4
Thu. 17-Dec North Adam 6:00 6:45 x 6
Mon. 21-Dec Peebles* 6:00 6:45 6
Wed. 30-Dec @ Paint Valley 6:00 2
Mon. 4-Jan @ Hillsboro 5:30 6:15
Thur. 7-Jan vs. Ripley* 6:00 6:45 6
Sat. 9-Jan Western Br 1:00 1:45 6
Mon. 11-Jan @ Whiteoa 6:00 6:45 4
Thu. 14-Jan West Union 6:00 6:45 x 6
Sat. 16-Jan Batavia 11:00 11:45 6
Mon. 18-Jan @ Goshen 6:00 6:45 2 pay at the d
Thu. 21-Jan @ West Un 6:00 6:45 4
Sat. 23-Jan Clinton Ma 11:00 11:45 6
Mon. 25-Jan @ Eastern* 6:00 6:45 4
Wed. 27-Jan @ CNE 6:00 6:45 2 pay at the d
Thu. 4-Feb @ Fayettev 6:00 6:45 4

We are only playing 1 JV half. 
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